

The ACE Group and Zurich team up to offer dealerships leading F&I products and services

ABOUT ZURICH



Founded in Switzerland in 1872, we are one of the world's most experienced insurers



Doing business in North America since 1912; serving auto dealers since 1922



Approximately 56,000 experienced professionals worldwide



Approximately 8,000 employees in North America



Achieved USD \$5.7 billion in operating profit (BOP) in 2021¹



Insuring more than 95 percent of the Fortune 5001



Zurich North America's achieved a Closed Claims Net Promoter Score of 83²



Zurich's vehicle protection products are rated 4.5 out of 5 stars with Consumer Affairs³

Zurich's Suite of F&I Products

(All Zurich F&I products are available for gaspowered, hybrid and electric vehicles except those with an asterisk.)

Vehicle Service Contracts

Guaranteed Auto Protection

Road Hazard Tire & Wheel Protection

Select Protection

Environmental Protection

Paintless Dent Repair

Key Replacement

Universal Security Guard®

Pre-paid Maintenance*

Lease Wear & Use

Select Care*

Windshield

Limited Warranty*

Zurich's programs, tools and services

Profit participation programs – Choose from a variety of plans that can help you generate incremental income from F&I.

Digital retailing – Zurich has the ability to seamlessly integrate with several digital retailing providers.

Training – Seminars, workshops, in-store, off-site and online training.

Zurich University – Online, web-based training for dealership personnel addressing more than 27 topics.

F&I online – Interactive brochures and informative videos that can syndicate to your websites.

For more information on accessing Zurich's program offerings through The Ace Group, contact:

Ethan	ethan@theacegroup.com
Weiner	816-304-9274
Kenny	kenny@theacegroup.com
Adkins	816-215-1002



1. Zurich Insurance Group 2. January 2018 - June 2020 3. Zurich North America is an Authorized Partner of Consumer Affairs. Visit their website for details. This is intended as a general description of products and services available to qualified customers through the individual companies of Zurich in North America. Certain restrictions and exclusions apply, and products and coverages may differ in certain states. All products may not be available in all states. Please consult with your sales professional for details.

Universal Underwriters Service Corporation (UUSC), an individual member company of Zurich in North America, is the issuing provider and administrator of Zurich's vehicle service contracts & tire and wheel contracts; and acts as the dealership's administrator for the maintenance contracts in all states except Florida. In Florida, the issuing provider and administrator is Vehicle Dealer Solutions, Inc. (FL License #60132). In California and New York, UUSC operates under its d/b/a UUSC Service Company (CA License #0C17302). UUSC is not an insurer and the products discussed herein are not sold as insurance.

The ACE Group is not a subsidiary or affiliate of Zurich and use of The ACE Group's products and services are independent of, and not included within any of Zurich's products or services.. Zurich is not responsible for any damages and other costs that may arise related to the use of or reliance upon the products, services, representations or warranties made by or on behalf of The ACE Group.